WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M

Organizator:

Data: 2022-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 2.8 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
KAPALA SZYMON
WOZNIK PIOTR
KOZLOWSKI KONRAD
KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA
SZALAST KAROLINA
TYLICKI MATEUSZ
PARADOWSKA KINGA
GREGOROWICZ PAWEL
URBANIAK SEBASTIAN
KUBIAK KRZYSZTOF
MONCZAK GRZEGORZ
KONOPACKI PIOTR
MALICKI LUKASZ
STASZKIEWICZ RADOSEAW
KROLIKOWSKI MICHAL
SPYCHALSKI TOMASZ
KOZAK HUBERT
PILC MACIE)
BOGUSZ WALDEMAR
MOWINSKI GRZEGORZ
JAHNZ KAROLINA
JAWORSKA WIKTORIA
PIEKARSKI PAWEL
GWIZDAL MICHAL
RYMER JAKUB
CIEPLOWSKI ROBERT
SUDOL PIOTR
BAJEK LUKASZ
ANDRALOJC ANNA
GIEDRYS ALICJA
KIERES MICHAL
WAWRZYNIAK JAROSLAW
LUBARSKI MARCIN
CIMACHOWSKI JAKUB
FRANKOWSKI DAWID
BOLTUC MALGORZATA
JODKO MAGDALENA
WYPYCH MARCIN
SENGER ROBERT
CIASTO SEBASTIAN
GRANAT MICHAL
ZIELINSKI NICOLAS
PYTEL MILOSZ
WOSZCZEK MICHAL
MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM
WIECKOWSKI DARIUSZ

Aktywna Bydgoszcz, Miasto Bydgoszcz

537
570
550
531
532
220
518
560
567
557
207
562
514
509
528
504
505
519
515
522
546
507
501
510
529
547
218
544
523
545
234
566
533
53]
508
563
574
555
549
243
527
564
572
210
506
517

Klub

MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN
MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN
TRI-TEAM RUMIA

AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ
MASTERS OLSZTYN
WARTA POZNAN

K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

MASTERS OLSZTYN
CHAMPIONS SWIM
UKS 4 NAKLO

CYKLON

UKS CZWORKA NAKLO
WOJTOWICZ TRI TEAM
K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN
TMT TORUN
AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
GO2TRI

MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ

TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
ERPLAST/BOGMAR

TM IRON TEAM
SZANSA START GDANSK

SKALAR StUPSK
KS POSNANIA
CIMATECH
NIEZRZESZONY

WWW.MAGDALENAJODKO.PL
BIOTECH WYSOKA
TRIZARZA

ELENSPORT.PL
BEDNARSKI TRI TEAM

MASTERS OLSZTYN
AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-scowos¢
OLSZTYN

OLSZTYN
OLSZTYN
RUMIA

BYDGOSZCZ
OLSZTYN
POZNAN
POZNAN

OLSZTYN
ZIELONKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
RYNARZEWO
KAMIONKI
POZNAN
TCZEW
OLSZTYN
STARGARD
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

SWINOUJSCIE
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK

SLUPSK
POZNAN

SOLEC KUJAWSKI
SOPOT
WROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
JEZIORKI
WARSZAWA

KIELCE
OSIELSKO

+ODZ
OLSZTYN
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
MAR
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

FAY &<

AKTYWNA BYDGOSZCZ

Kat.
M16
M16
M16
K16
K16
M20
K20
M40
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M50
K30
K16
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40

K40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
K30
K40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M40
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
K1
K2
M4
K3
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
K4
K5
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
K6
K7
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K8
K9
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M33
M35
M 36
M 37

BASPORT

Netto min/km  km/h
00:33:10.95 11:50
00:34:05.45 12:10
00:35:30.75 12:40
00:36:28.60 13:01
00:36:54.20 13:10
00:36:58.40 13:12
00:37:40.35 13:27
00:37:47.10 13:29
00:38:44.60 13:50
00:40:38.30 14:30
00:41:07.90 14:41
00:41:23.10 14:46
00:42:50.35 15:17
00:42:52.45 15:18
00:42:56.50 15:20
00:43:11.35 15:25
00:44:21.30 15:50
00:44:33.05 15:54
00:44:37.50 15:56
00:45:42.35 16:19
00:45:46.60 16:20
00:45:47.00 16:21
00:45:51.15 16:22
00:46:02.70 16:26
00:46:24.00 16:34
00:47:08.60 16:50
00:47:18.45 16:53
00:48:32.40 17:20
00:48:38.90 17:22
00:48:52.25 17:27
00:49:04.80 17:31
00:49:05.90 17:31
00:49:44.55 17:45
00:49:49.00 17:47
00:49:57.80 17:50
00:50:30.50 18:02
00:50:40.05 18:05
00:50:40.95 18:05
00:50:54.70 18:10
00:51:00.85 18:12
00:51:36.20 18:25
00:52:08.90 18:37
00:52:08.90 18:37
00:52:18.75 18:40
00:52:20.40 18:41
00:52:29.20 18:44

http://b4sport.pl/ 1/6



WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, OPEN c.d.
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Nazwisko i imie

URBANSKA EWA
KUCHCZYNSKI MICHAL
LINKE RADEK

MILEWSKI BOGDAN
CHRAPKOWSKI MARCEL
DZIUBALKA JAROSEAW
JASKOWSKA BOZENA
BRUKWICKI PRZEMYSEAW
KOTECKA ANNA

KUCINSKI ARTUR
MAZERANT MACIEJ
WITKOWSKA ANETA
OLECHNOWICZ TOMASZ
ANDRZEJEWSKI JAKUB
PORADA MAREK

ZDEBIK KATARZYNA
VASILYEV STEPAN

REIMAN PIOTR
WOJCIECHOWSKA EMILIA
TYMA MATEUSZ

POGODA DOROTA
ZIELINSKI MACIE)
KOZUCHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SIELECKI ARKADIUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
KARCZEWSKI PAWEL

KOJ SABINA

CZAPIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WITUCKA-KRYGIER MALWINA
CZAJKOWSKA MALGORZATA
STARZYNSKI PIOTR
SOSNOWSKI MARCIN

Nazwisko i imie

KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA
SZALAST KAROLINA
PARADOWSKA KINGA
JAHNZ KAROLINA
JAWORSKA WIKTORIA
ANDRALOJC ANNA

GIEDRYS ALICJA

BOLTUC MALGORZATA
JODKO MAGDALENA
URBANSKA EWA
JASKOWSKA BOZENA
KOTECKA ANNA
WITKOWSKA ANETA
ZDEBIK KATARZYNA
WOJCIECHOWSKA EMILIA
POGODA DOROTA

KOJ SABINA
WITUCKA-KRYGIER MALWINA
CZAJKOWSKA MALGORZATA

Nr
516
500

511
551
525
573
569
559
503
541
548
540
558
502
554
524
565
512
538
535
542
521
556
513
561
539
536
568
530
262
526

Nr
531
532
518
546
507
523
545
563
574
516
573
559

554
512
535
539
568
530

Klub
TM IRONTEAM

AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
IRON HOUSE TRIATHLON W£OCEAWEK

K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

KS WARTA
AQUA SPEED
BRDA

WOJTOWICZ TRI TEAM

TERMOKLINA SWIETOCHEOWICE

ELENSPORT.PL
MAZOVIA ICE SWIMMERS

TEAM KARAS

TERMOKLINA SWIETOCHEOWICE

TRIPASSION
VOIP24SKLEP SPORT
DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY

Klub
MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN
TRI-TEAM RUMIA
AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ
GO2TRI
MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ
TM IRON TEAM
SZANSA START GDANSK

WWW.MAGDALENAJODKO.PL
TM IRONTEAM

KS WARTA

TERMOKLINA SWIETOCHLOWICE

VOIP24SKLEP SPORT
DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY

M-scowos¢
£OCHOWO
SOPOT
NIEMCZ
OLSZTYN
WEOCEAWEK
CZAPURY

POZNAN
DOBRCZ

£ODZ
ZDUNSKA WOLA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN

PILA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYTOM
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CHORZOW
BYDGOSZCZ
KUKLOWKA ZARZECZE
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
PIEKARY SLASKIE
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowosé
OLSZTYN
RUMIA
BYDGOSZCZ
STARGARD
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
WROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO

POZNAN
ZDUNSKA WOLA
PILA
BYDGOSZCZ
CHORZOW
PIEKARY SLASKIE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
MAR
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
K40
M40
K50
M40
M40
K50
M50
M30
M50
K30
M20
M50
K40
M30
K40
M30
M50
M20
M40
M40
K30
M30
K30
K40
M40
M30

K16
K16
K20
K30
K16
K30
K40

K40
K40
K40
K50

K30
K40
K40
K30
K30
K40

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

3
18
19
3
12
20
4
21
1
22
23

M. kat

NOUOOUBRNKFEFARWNWRNWRRNR

K/M

K10
M 38
M 39
M40
M 41
M 42
K11
M43
K12
M 44
M 45
K13
M 46
M 47
M 48
K14
M 49
M50
K15
M 51
K16
M 52
M 53
M54
M55
M 56
K17
M 57
K18
K19
M58

K/M
K1

K3
K4
K5
K6

K8

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19

Netto
00:52:31.30
00:52:40.50
00:52:42.15
00:52:53.00
00:53:34.50
00:53:39.10
00:54:00.15
00:54:05.95
00:54:24.05
00:54:50.70
00:55:18.50
00:58:47.40
00:59:19.40
00:59:29.60
00:59:32.90
01:00:19.30
01:01:43.90
01:02:20.00
01:02:30.15
01:02:35.85
01:02:43.25
01:02:52.60
01:03:43.70
01:04:06.40
01:05:46.05
01:06:21.00
01:07:04.25
01:09:26.85
01:13:06.70
01:15:26.30
01:25:39.65

DNF

Netto
00:36:28.60
00:36:54.20
00:37:40.35
00:45:46.60
00:45:47.00
00:48:38.90
00:48:52.25
00:50:30.50
00:50:40.05
00:52:31.30
00:54:00.15
00:54:24.05
00:58:47.40
01:00:19.30
01:02:30.15
01:02:43.25
01:07:04.25
01:13:06.70
01:15:26.30

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
18:45
18:48
18:49
18:53
19:07
19:09
19:17
19:18
19:25
19:35
19:45
20:59
21:11
21:14
21:15
21:32
22:02
22:15
22:19
22:21
22:23
22:27
22:45
22:53
23:29
23:41
23:57
24:47
26:06
26:56
30:35

min/km
13:01
13:10
13:27
16:20
16:21
17:22
17:27
18:02
18:05
18:45
19:17
19:25
20:59
21:32
22:19
22:23
23:57
26:06
26:56

2/6

km/h

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1
31
31
il
31
3.1

3
2.9
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.3
2.2

2



WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M-Open
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Nazwisko i imie
KAPALA SZYMON
WOZNIK PIOTR
KOZLOWSKI KONRAD
TYLICKI MATEUSZ
GREGOROWICZ PAWEL
URBANIAK SEBASTIAN
KUBIAK KRZYSZTOF
MONCZAK GRZEGORZ
KONOPACKI PIOTR
MALICKI LUKASZ
STASZKIEWICZ RADOSEAW
KROLIKOWSKI MICHAL
SPYCHALSKI TOMASZ
KOZAK HUBERT
PILC MACIE)
BOGUSZ WALDEMAR
MOWINSKI GRZEGORZ
PIEKARSKI PAWEL.
GWIZDAL MICHAL
RYMER JAKUB
CIEPLOWSKI ROBERT
SUDOL PIOTR
BAJEK LUKASZ
KIERES MICHAL
WAWRZYNIAK JAROSLAW
LUBARSKI MARCIN
CIMACHOWSKI JAKUB
FRANKOWSKI DAWID
WYPYCH MARCIN
SENGER ROBERT
CIASTO SEBASTIAN
GRANAT MICHAL
ZIELINSKI NICOLAS
PYTEL MILOSZ
WOSZCZEK MICHAL
MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSK| ADAM
WIECKOWSKI DARIUSZ
KUCHCZYNSKI MICHAL
LINKE RADEK
MILEWSKI BOGDAN
CHRAPKOWSKI MARCEL
DZIUBALKA JAROSEAW
BRUKWICKI PRZEMYStAW
KUCINSKI ARTUR
MAZERANT MACIEJ
OLECHNOWICZ TOMASZ
ANDRZEJEWSKI JAKUB
PORADA MAREK
VASILYEV STEPAN
REIMAN PIOTR
TYMA MATEUSZ
ZIELINSKI MACIE)
KOZUCHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SIELECKI ARKADIUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
KARCZEWSKI PAWEL
CZAPIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF

537
570
550
220
560
567
557
207
562
514
509
528
504
505
519
515
522
501
510
529
547
218
544
234
566
588
553
508
555
549
243
527
564
572
210
506
517
500
520
511
551
525
569
503
541
540
558
502
524
565
538
542
521
556
513

536

Klub

MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN

MASTERS OLSZTYN
WARTA POZNAN
K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

MASTERS OLSZTYN
CHAMPIONS SWIM

UKS 4 NAKLO

CYKLON

UKS CZWORKA NAKLO
WOJTOWICZ TRI TEAM

K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

TMT TORUN

AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN

TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
ERPLAST/BOGMAR

SKALAR StUPSK
KS POSNANIA
CIMATECH
NIEZRZESZONY
BIOTECH WYSOKA
TRIZARZA

ELENSPORT.PL
BEDNARSKI TRI TEAM

MASTERS OLSZTYN
AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU

AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN
IRON HOUSE TRIATHLON W£OCLAWEK
K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

AQUA SPEED

BRDA

WOJTOWICZ TRI TEAM
TERMOKLINA SWIETOCHEOWICE
ELENSPORT.PL

MAZOVIA ICE SWIMMERS

TEAM KARAS
TRIPASSION

M-scowos¢
OLSZTYN

OLSZTYN

OLSZTYN
POZNAN
POZNAN

OLSZTYN
ZIELONKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
RYNARZEWO
KAMIONKI
POZNAN
TCZEW
OLSZTYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

SWINOUJSCIE

SLUPSK
POZNAN

SOLEC KUJAWSKI
SOPOT

JEZIORKI
WARSZAWA

KIELCE
OSIELSKO

+ODZ
OLSZTYN
BYDGOSZCZ
SOPOT
NIEMCZ
OLSZTYN
WEOCLAWEK
CZAPURY

DOBRCZ
£ODZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYTOM
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KUKLOWKA ZARZECZE
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M16
M16
M16
M20
M40
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M50
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M50
M20
M50
M30
M30
M50
M20
M40
M40
M30

Kat.

M. kat
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K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 33
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M54
M55
M 56
M 57

Netto
00:33:10.95
00:34:05.45
00:35:30.75
00:36:58.40
00:37:47.10
00:38:44.60
00:40:38.30
00:41:07.90
00:41:23.10
00:42:50.35
00:42:52.45
00:42:56.50
00:43:11.35
00:44:21.30
00:44:33.05
00:44:37.50
00:45:42.35
00:45:51.15
00:46:02.70
00:46:24.00
00:47:08.60
00:47:18.45
00:48:32.40
00:49:04.80
00:49:05.90
00:49:44.55
00:49:49.00
00:49:57.80
00:50:40.95
00:50:54.70
00:51:00.85
00:51:36.20
00:52:08.90
00:52:08.90
00:52:18.75
00:52:20.40
00:52:29.20
00:52:40.50
00:52:42.15
00:52:53.00
00:53:34.50
00:53:39.10
00:54:05.95
00:54:50.70
00:55:18.50
00:59:19.40
00:59:29.60
00:59:32.90
01:01:43.90
01:02:20.00
01:02:35.85
01:02:52.60
01:03:43.70
01:04:06.40
01:05:46.05
01:06:21.00
01:09:26.85

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:50
12:10
12:40
13:12
13:29
13:50
14:30
14:41
14:46
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:25
15:50
15:54
15:56
16:19
16:22
16:26
16:34
16:50
16:53
17:20
17:31
17:31
17:45
17:47
17:50
18:05
18:10
18:12
18:25
18:37
18:37
18:40
18:41
18:44
18:48
18:49
18:53
19:07
19:09
19:18
19:35
19:45
21:11
21:14
21:15
22:02
22:15
22:21
22:27
22:45
22:53
23:29
23:41
24:47

3/6

km/h

5.1
4.9
4.7
4.5
4.4
4.3
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
33
33
33
33
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

3
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.4



WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M-Open c.d.

58 STARZYNSKI PIOTR 262 M40 26 M58 01:25:39.65 30:35 2
SOSNOWSKI MARCIN 526 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 DNF = =

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K16

1 KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA 531 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K16 1 K1 00:36:28.60 13:01 4.6
2 SZALAST KAROLINA 532 TRI-TEAM RUMIA RUMIA POL K16 2 K2 00:36:54.20 13:10 4.6
3 JAWORSKA WIKTORIA 507 MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 3 K5 00:45:47.00 16:21 3.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M16

1 KAPAELA SZYMON 537 OLSZTYN POL M16 1 M1 00:33:10.95 11:50 5.1
2 WOZNIK PIOTR 570 M16 2 M2 00:34:05.45 12:10 4.9
3 KOZtOWSKI KONRAD 550 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M16 3 M3 00:35:30.75 12:40 4.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K20

1 PARADOWSKA KINGA 518 AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K3 00:37:40.35 13:.27 4.5

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M20

1 TYLICKI MATEUSZ 220 M20 1 M4 00:36:58.40 13:12 4.5
2 URBANIAK SEBASTIAN 567 WARTA POZNAN POZNAN POL M20 2 M6 00:38:44.60 13:50 4.3
3 ZIELINSKI NICOLAS 564 ELENSPORT.PL OSIELSKO POL M20 3 M 33 00:52:08.90 18:37 3.2
4 VASILYEV STEPAN 524 BYDGOSZCZ M20 4 M 49 01:01:43.90 22:02 2.7
5 SIELECKI ARKADIUSZ 556 POZNAN POL M20 5 M 54 01:04:06.40 22:53 2.6

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K30

1 JAHNZ KAROLINA 546 GO2TRI STARGARD POL K30 1 K4 00:45:46.60 16:20 3.7
2 ANDRALOJC ANNA 523 TM IRON TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 2 K6 00:48:38.90 17:22 3.5
3 BOLTUC MALGORZATA 563 WROCLAW POL K30 3 K8 00:50:30.50 18:02 3.3
4 ZDEBIK KATARZYNA 554 PILA POL K30 4 K14 01:00:19.30 21:32 2.8
5 KOJ SABINA 539 TERMOKLINA SWIETOCHLOWICE PIEKARY SLASKIE POL K30 5 K17 01:07:04.25 23:57 25
6 WITUCKA-KRYGIER MALWINA 568 VOIP24SKLEP SPORT BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30 6 K18 01:13:06.70 26:06 2.3

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M30

1 KUBIAK KRZYSZTOF 557 K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN POZNAN POL M30 1 M7 00:40:38.30 14:30 4.1
2 MALICKI tUKASZ 514 CHAMPIONS SWIM ZIELONKA POL M30 2 M 10 00:42:50.35 nseily 3.9
3 PIEKARSKI PAWEL 501 BYDGOSzZCZ POL M30 3 M18 00:45:51.15 16:22 3.7
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M30 c.d.

M-ce

0N o U b

©

10

12
13
14
15

Nazwisko i imie
GWIZDAL MICHAL
RYMER JAKUB
KIERES MICHAL
WAWRZYNIAK JAROSEAW
LUBARSKI MARCIN
FRANKOWSKI DAWID
CIASTO SEBASTIAN
GRANAT MICHAL
CHRAPKOWSKI MARCEL
ANDRZEJEWSKI JAKUB
TYMA MATEUSZ
ZIELINSKI MACIE)
CZAPIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOSNOWSKI MARCIN

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K40

M-ce

~No U A~ WN -

Nazwisko i imie
GIEDRYS ALICJA
JODKO MAGDALENA
URBANSKA EWA
JASKOWSKA BOZENA
WOJCIECHOWSKA EMILIA
POGODA DOROTA
CZAJKOWSKA MALGORZATA

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M40

M-ce

0N U A WN R

NNNNNNREBRBRRRB R B 2B 2
UBAWNHOW®NOUNWNEROO

Nazwisko i imie
GREGOROWICZ PAWEL
MONCZAK GRZEGORZ
KONOPACKI PIOTR
KROLIKOWSKI MICHAL
SPYCHALSKI TOMASZ
KOZAK HUBERT
PILC MACIE)
CIEPLOWSKI ROBERT
SUDOL PIOTR
BAJEK LUKASZ
CIMACHOWSKI JAKUB
WYPYCH MARCIN
SENGER ROBERT
PYTEL MILOSZ
WOSZCZEK MICHAL
MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSK| ADAM
WIECKOWSKI DARIUSZ
KUCHCZYNSKI MICHAL
LINKE RADEK
DZIUBALKA JAROSEAW
BRUKWICKI PRZEMYStAW
KUCINSKI ARTUR
MAZERANT MACIEJ
WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
KARCZEWSKI PAWEL

510
529
234
566
533
508
243
527
551
558
538
542
536
526

Nr
545
574
516
573
512
535
530

560
207
562
528
504
505
519
547
218
544
553
555
549
572
210
506
517
500
520
525
569
503
541
513
561

Klub
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
ERPLAST/BOGMAR

SKALAR StUPSK
KS POSNANIA
NIEZRZESZONY

IRON HOUSE TRIATHLON WEOCEAWEK

ELENSPORT.PL
TRIPASSION

Klub

SZANSA START GDANSK
WWW.MAGDALENAJODKO.PL
TM IRONTEAM

DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY

Klub
MASTERS OLSZTYN

MASTERS OLSZTYN
CYKLON

UKS CZWORKA NAKLO
WOJTOWICZ TRI TEAM
K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

CIMATECH

BIOTECH WYSOKA
TRIZARZA
BEDNARSKI TRI TEAM

MASTERS OLSZTYN
AKADEMIA MISTRZOW SPORTU

K.P. ZAGLICA POZNAN

AQUA SPEED

TEAM KARAS

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSZCZ

SLUPSK
POZNAN
SOPOT

KIELCE
WEOCLAWEK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
tOCHOWO

BYDGOSZCZ
CHORZOW
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
OLSZTYN

OLSZTYN
BYDGOSZCZ
RYNARZEWO
KAMIONKI
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ

SWINOUJSCIE
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
JEZIORKI
WARSZAWA

+ODZ
OLSZTYN
BYDGOSZCZ
SOPOT
NIEMCZ
CZAPURY

DOBRCZ
£ODZ

BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
MAR
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

No v~ WN

M. kat
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K/M
M19
M 20
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 28
M31
M 32
M 41
M 47
M 51
M52
M 57

K/M
K7
K9
K10
K11
K15
K16
K19

K/M
M5

M9
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M21
M 22
M 23
M 27
M 29
M 30
M 33
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 55
M 56

Netto
00:46:02.70
00:46:24.00
00:49:04.80
00:49:05.90
00:49:44.55
00:49:57.80
00:51:00.85
00:51:36.20
00:53:34.50
00:59:29.60
01:02:35.85
01:02:52.60
01:09:26.85

DNF

Netto
00:48:52.25
00:50:40.05
00:52:31.30
00:54:00.15
01:02:30.15
01:02:43.25
01:15:26.30

Netto
00:37:47.10
00:41:07.90
00:41:23.10
00:42:56.50
00:43:11.35
00:44:21.30
00:44:33.05
00:47:08.60
00:47:18.45
00:48:32.40
00:49:49.00
00:50:40.95
00:50:54.70
00:52:08.90
00:52:18.75
00:52:20.40
00:52:29.20
00:52:40.50
00:52:42.15
00:53:39.10
00:54:05.95
00:54:50.70
00:55:18.50
01:05:46.05
01:06:21.00

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
16:26
16:34
17:31
17:31
17:45
17:50
18:12
18:25
19:07
21:14
22:21
22:27
24:47

min/km
17:27
18:05
18:45
19:17
22:19
22:23
26:56

min/km
13:29
14:41
14:46
15:20
15:25
15:50
15:54
16:50
16:53
17:20
17:47
18:05
18:10
18:37
18:40
18:41
18:44
18:48
18:49
19:09
19:18
19:35
19:45
23:29
23:41

5/6

km/h
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
33
33
3.1
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.4

km/h
3.4
3.3
3.2

2.7
2.7
2.2



WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M40 c.d.

26 STARZYNSKI PIOTR 262 M40 26 M58 01:25:39.65 30:35 2

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K50

1 KOTECKA ANNA 559 KS WARTA POZNAN POL K50 1 K12 00:54:24.05 19:25 31
2 WITKOWSKA ANETA 548 ZDUNSKA WOLA POL K50 2 K13 00:58:47.40 20:59 2.9

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M50

1 STASZKIEWICZ RADOStAW 509 UKS 4 NAKLO BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 1 M11 00:42:52.45 15:18 3.9
2 MOWINSKI GRZEGORZ 522 AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 2 M 17 00:45:42.35 16:19 3.7
3 MILEWSKI BOGDAN 511 AQUASFERA MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 3 M40 00:52:53.00 18:53 3.2
4 OLECHNOWICZ TOMASZ 540 BRDA BYDGOSzZCZ POL M50 4 M 46 00:59:19.40 21:11 2.8
5 PORADA MAREK 502 WOJTOWICZ TRI TEAM POZNAN POL M50 5 M 48 00:59:32.90 21:15 2.8
6 REIMAN PIOTR 565 TERMOKLINA SWIETOCHEOWICE BYTOM POL M50 6 M50 01:02:20.00 22:15 2.7
7 KOZUCHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 521 MAZOVIA ICE SWIMMERS KUKLOWKA ZARZECZE POL M50 7 M 53 01:03:43.70 22:45 2.6

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M60

1 BOGUSZ WALDEMAR 515 TMT TORUN TCZEW POL M60 1 M 16 00:44:37.50 15:56 3.8
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